TECH
N
ICA
L D
ATA
 SH
EET:  N
YLO

Halogen
Free
PART NUMBERS:
NYLON METRIC CABLE GLANDS
PART NO. THREAD
SIZE
TD (hole
size mm)
TL (length
of thread)
CABLE
RANGE MIN-
MAX (mm)
PACK
QTY.
EPN 250/M12 M12x1.5 12.0 8.0 3.0-6.5 1
EPN 250/M16 M16x1.5 16.0 10.0 5.0-10.0 1
EPN 250/M16L M16x1.5 16.0 15.0 5.0-10.0 1
EPN 250/M20S M20x1.5 20.0 10.0 5.0-9.0 1
EPN 250/M20LS M20x1.5 20.0 15.0 5.0-9.0 1
EPN 250/M20 M20x1.5 20.0 10.0 6.0-12.0 1
EPN 250/M20L M20x1.5 20.0 15.0 6.0-12.0 1
EPN 250/M25 M25x1.5 25.0 10.0 13.0-18.0 1
EPN 250/M25S M25x1.5 25.0 10.0 13.0-18.0 1
EPN 250/M25L M25x1.5 25.0 15.0 13.0-18.0 1
EPN 250/M32 M32x1.5 32.0 18.0 16.0-25.0 1
EPN 250/M40 M40x1.5 40.0 18.0 22.0-32.0 1
EPN 250/M50 M50x1.5 50.0 18.0 30.0-38.0 1
EPN 250/M63 M63x1.5 63.0 18.0 34.0-44.0 1
PART NUMBERS:
NYLON METRIC CABLE GLANDS
PART NO. THREAD SIZE DEPTH (mm) PACK QTY.
EPN 350/M12 M12 x 1.5 5.0 1